
TICKET AGENCIES 
AND BUS STOPS 
LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

LEGEND  BOLD type indicates a Concord Coach Lines Terminal.   
p= AGENCY SYMBOL - Full service agency, ticket sales.
n = NO TICKET SALES - Bus stop only. Purchase ticket online, or board
    the bus with a photo ID and purchase a ticket at the next stop.
l = NOT A FULL SERVICE AGENCY - Ticket sales only.  	
	   

E

C

B

B

A

Questions?
Check out our FAQ’s page at ConcordCoachLines.com/faqs

for answers to frequently asked questions.  

ConcordCoachLines.com

LOGAN AIRPORT INFORMATION

Arrival and departure times at
Logan Airport are for Terminal A.

A P P ROX I M AT E  S TO P T I M E S :
Terminal  B  -  add 2 minutes
Terminal  C  -  add 4 minutes
Terminal  E  -  add 5 minutes

FIND YOUR BUS STOP

Logan Airport Bus Stops 
Find your bus stop at the airport.
Visit our website to view our
detailed Logan Airport Map.
Scan the QR code to view the map.

Boston South Station Bus Stops 
Find your bus stop at South Station.
Visit our website to view our
interactive South Station map.
Scan the QR code to view the map.

FACE MASKS
REQUIRED

Due to TSA regulations and federal law, 
masks are required at all transportation 

facilities and on all motorcoaches. 
Masks will be required for as long as the 
TSA and federal mandates are in effect.

To view our company policies, visit

LOGAN MAP

SOUTH STATION

LOGAN AIRPORT DEPARTURE BUS STOPS*
Terminal A - Door A105

Terminal B - Door B101 & Door B114
Terminal C - Door C110  |  Terminal E - Door E107

* Look for the orange “Scheduled Bus” signs.

CONNECTING COMMUNITIES IN NH
TO BOSTON & LOGAN AIRPORT

C O N C O R D  C O A C H  L I N E S

SCHEDULE & 
SERVICE INFORMATION

3:15 AM Daily Service to Boston/Logan Airport from Concord!

NEW HAMPSHIRENEW HAMPSHIRE
CONNECTING NH TOCONNECTING NH TO  BOSTON,BOSTON,

ANDAND  LOGAN INTL AIRPORTLOGAN INTL AIRPORT

Schedule Effective
November 7, 2021

ConcordCoachLines.com

p BERLIN, NH - Circle K, 318 Glen Ave., Route 16

p BOSTON, MA - South Station Transp. Center, 700 Atlantic Avenue

l CENTER HARBOR, NH - Village Car Wash & Laundromat, Rte 25

p CONCORD, NH - Concord Transp. Center, 30 Stickney Avenue

p CONWAY, NH - First Stop Market, West Main Street

n FRANCONIA, NH - Mac’s Market, Exit 38 off I-93 

p GORHAM, NH - Circle K, 350 Main Street

n JACKSON, NH - Flag Stop at the local information board
 by the covered bridge, Route 16

l LINCOLN, NH - 7-Eleven, 36 Main Street

p LITTLETON, NH - Circle K, 336 Cottage Street

n LOGAN AIRPORT, MA - Terminals A, B, C & E

p N. LONDONDERRY, NH - 4 Symmes Drive, Exit 5 off I-93

n MEREDITH, NH - Irving Circle K, 81 NH Route 25

l NORTH CONWAY, NH - Eastern Slope Inn, Route 16/302 

l PINKHAM NOTCH, NH - AMC Camp, Route 16

p PLYMOUTH, NH - Chase St. Market, 83 Main Street

p SALEM, NH - Salem Transp. Center, 10 Raymond Ave., Exit 2 off I-93

l TILTON JCT., NH - SHELL Station, Route 3 & I-93 Exit 20

n WEST OSSIPEE, NH - Watson General Store, Jct. 16 & 25 

TTY Relay:  711 or 800-735-2964  



SOUTHBOUND SERVICE - GOING TO BOSTON & LOGAN AIRPORT                                           

SCHEDULE NUMBER  " 41 1 5
(MON-FRI)

5
(SAT-SUN) 7 11 17 21 23 27 31 33 39

LEAVE Littleton NH 12:55
LV Franconia NH 1:05
LV Lincoln NH 1:30
LV Plymouth NH 2:00

LEAVE Berlin NH 7:40
LV Gorham NH 7:50
LV Pinkham Notch NH (A.M.C.) 8:07
LV Jackson NH    8:20
LV North Conway NH 8:30 2:30
LV Conway NH 8:45 2:50
LV West Ossipee NH 9:10 3:15
LV Center Harbor NH 9:37 3:42
LV Meredith NH 9:45 3:50
LV Tilton NH 10:15 2:25 4:20

ARRIVE Concord NH 10:45 2:50 4:45

LEAVE Concord NH                            3:15 5:00     6:00     6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:30
LEAVE N. Londonderry NH (Exit 5)     3:45 5:30 6:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 3:30 5:30   8:00
LEAVE Salem NH (Exit 2) ---- ---- ---- 6:50 ---- ---- ---- ------ ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

ARRIVE Boston MA (South Station)                          4:55 6:30 7:30 7:35 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 9:00
ARRIVE Logan Airport MA                 4:40 6:50 7:50 7:55 8:50 9:50 10:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 4:50 6:50 9:20

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

C 

*

 B

**

NORTHBOUND SERVICE - DEPARTING BOSTON & LOGAN AIRPORT                                           

SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 38 2 4 8 12 14 16 18 26 32 34 36

LEAVE Logan Airport MA                          6:45 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:50 7:50 9:50
LEAVE Boston MA (South Station)    6:30 8:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30 8:30   10:30
LEAVE Salem NH (Exit 2)  ---- 8:35 10:35 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
LEAVE N. Londonderry NH (Exit 5)  7:50 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55    8:25    9:25     11:25

ARRIVE Concord NH                          8:20 9:30 11:30 1:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:55 9:55 11:55

LEAVE Concord NH 9:40 11:40 5:35

LEAVE Tilton NH 10:05 12:05 5:55
LV Meredith NH 12:35 6:30
LV Center Harbor NH 12:42 6:37
LV West Ossipee NH 1:10 7:00
LV Conway NH 1:30 7:25
LV North Conway NH 1:45 7:35
LV Jackson NH      7:47
LV Pinkham Notch NH (A.M.C.)      8:10
LV Gorham NH      8:25

ARRIVE Berlin NH  8:35

LEAVE Plymouth NH 10:35
LV Lincoln NH     11:05
LV Franconia NH     11:25

ARRIVE Littleton NH 11:35

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

A  
A  

A  
A  
C 

A  A  

*

NEW HAMPSHIRE | Daily Schedule Schedule Effective NOVEMBER 7, 2021

HOLIDAYS 
Visit our website for holiday service 

information and travel updates.
New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr. 
Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial Day, 
Fourth of July, Labor Day, Columbus Day, 

Thanksgiving, and Christmas Day.
This schedule does not contain the service 
schedule for Christmas Day. See our seasonal 

Christmas schedule for service details.

   TRAVEL ALERTS
   STAY INFORMED...

We post service updates on our 
website. Get the latest information 

at ConcordCoachLines.com.
You may also sign up for email 

notifications on our website, and follow 
us on Facebook and Twitter.

C O N C O R D C O A C H L I N E S . C O M

HOURS OF OPERATION
DAILY 4:45 AM – 8:00 PM 

EMAIL > Info@ConcordCoachLines.com

INFORMATION CENTER 
1-800-639-3317

BUY ONLINE > ConcordCoachLines.com

We make travel easy.
   J Pick-ups and drop-offs at each
    Logan Airport terminal
   7  Free Wi-Fi onboard
   Q  Power outlets at every seat
   #  Two checked bags free

All schedules are DAILY
(7 days per week) unless otherwise noted.

SHADED TRIPS operate less than daily

Light Type = AM    |    Bold Type = PM

LEGEND

Flag Stop. Must physically wave and 
acknowledge the bus.
Drop-off ONLY. No pick-ups.

Service operates Monday-Friday 
(except holidays)
Service operates on Saturdays and 
Sundays ONLY
Agency closed - before/after hours. 
Please purchase ticket online.
Trip services Logan Airport first, 
then Boston, South Station.

A  
C 

*
 B

BOARDING PASS POLICIES
Boston/Logan Service Our Boston/Logan 
service tickets are flexible, meaning you may 
use them on any date or at any time prior to 
expiration, unless you purchase a Same-Day 
Round-Trip ticket, which is only good for the 
date purchased. Ticket purchase does not 
guarantee a seat for a specific date or time. 
All service is first come, first board. Please 
arrive 30 minutes before bus departure. 
Every effort will be made to accommodate 
all passengers during peak travel times. 

We make travel easy.
 B

A  

*


